plaats

N OO O R Wb N

bib

N DN R 0 0o

0570772022

haam

Paul Van Hiel
Eddy Rammeloo
Wouter Hellinckx

Roland Boussemaere
Danny Vandenbossche
Pascal Comte

Daniel Freis

jaar

71970
19717
1987
1946
1964
1967
1957

Marilyn Monroe Challenge

club

Deva Marathonteam

Deva Marathonteam

Deva Marathonteam

GazElec-CMCAS-94
CLM Jac St Nic

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Heist aan zee
Merchtem
Knokke-Heist
Knokke-Heist
Yerres

Varangeville

msv

I

Tijd
u:m:s

04:23:14
04:32:52
04:37:25
04:49:48
05:23:77
02:74:27
DNS

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
4,2






